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1. Saint Rose Street CG

2. Starr Lane Park

3. Leland Street CG

4. Minton Stables CG

5. Nira Avenue CG

6. Arcola Street Park

7. Roundhill Street CG

8. Forbes Street CG

9. Paul Gore/Beecher Streets CG

10. Brookside CG

11. Southwest Corridor Community Farm

12. Granada Park CG

13. Mission Hill CG

14. Highland Ave. CG

15. Alvah Kittredge Square Park

16. Cedar Street Woodlot

17. Symphony Road CG

18. Jardin de la Amistad
19. Magazine Street CG

20. Winthrop Street CG

21. Julian, Judson, Dean Streets CG

22. Leyland Street Park

23. Leyland Street CG

24. Leyland Street CG Extension

25. Savin/Maywood Streets CG

26. Dacia/Woodcliff Streets CG

27. Monadnock Street CG

28. Barry Street CG

29. Erie/Ellington Streets Park
30. Bullard Street CG

31. Audrey Jacobs Memorial CG

32. Norton/Stonehurst Streets CG

33. 10 Josephine Street CG

34. 29 Josephine Street CG

35. Greenwood Street CG

36. Lucerne/Balsam Streets CG
37. Wheatland Avenue CG

38. Spencer Street Garden

39. Nightingale CG
40. Torrey Street Park

41. Lydon Way CG

42. Joe Ciampa Memorial CG

43. Eagle Hill Memorial CG
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1. Saint Rose Street CG
2. Starr Lane Park
3. Leland Street CG
4. Minton Stable CG
5. Nira Avenue CG
6. Arcola Street Park
7. Roundhill Street CG
8. Forbes Street CG
9. Paul Gore/Beecher Streets CG
10. Brookside CG
11. Southwest Corridor 
     Community Farm
12. Granada Park CG
13. Mission Hill CG
14. Highland Avenue CG
15. Kittredge Square Park
16. Cedar Steet
17. Symphony Road CG
18. Jardin de la Amistad
19. Magazine Street CG
20. Winthrop Street CG
21. Julian, Judson & Dean Streets CG
22. Leyland Street Park
23. Leyland Street CG
24. Savin/Maywood Streets CG
25. Dacia/Woodcliff Streets CG
26. Monadnock Street CG
27. Barry Street CG
28. Erie Street Park
29. Bullard Street CG
30. Audrey Jacobs CG

TRUSTEES’ BOSTON COMMUNITY GARDENS

31. Norton/Stonehurst Streets CG
32. 10 Josephine Street CG
33. 29 Josephine Street CG
34. Greenwood Street CG
35. Lucerne/Balsam Streets CG
36. Wheatland Avenue CG
37. Spencer Street CG
38. Nightingale CG
39. Torrey Street Park
40. Lydon Way CG
41. Bessie Barnes CG
42. Bessie Barnes Park
43. Frederick Douglass CG
44. Lenox/Kendall CG
45. Northampton CG
46. West Spring�eld CG
47. Harrison Urban Garden
48. Rutland/Washington CG
49. Rutland’s Haven CG
50. Rutland Green
51. Wellington Common
52. Wellington Green
53. Worcester CG
54. Dartmouth Green
55. Warren/Clarendon CG
56. Berkeley CG
57. Joe Ciampa CG
58. Eagle Hill CG
59. Woolson Street CG
60. Westville Street Parcel
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